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Start : 08:45, End : 09:05

1 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 1 35.632 31.488 32.951 1:40.071 9 - - 130.8

2 TEAM VRT DE FULGENCIO Marc J 1 35.685 31.558 32.832 1:40.075 11 0.004 0.004 130.7

3 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 2 35.645 31.622 32.858 1:40.125 9 0.054 0.050 130.7

4 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 3 35.590 31.659 32.951 1:40.200 8 0.129 0.075 130.6

5 GPA RACING PRETIN Antoine 4 35.788 31.694 32.719 1:40.201 7 0.130 0.001 130.6

6 RAIWOIT RACING BY GM SPORT CASTAGNE Benoit 5 35.570 31.745 32.889 1:40.204 8 0.133 0.003 130.6

7 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 6 35.688 31.651 32.902 1:40.241 9 0.170 0.037 130.5

8 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 7 35.847 31.639 32.880 1:40.366 7 0.295 0.125 130.4

9 GPA RACING POUGET David 8 35.632 31.804 32.998 1:40.434 9 0.363 0.068 130.3

10 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 2 35.885 31.604 33.037 1:40.526 9 0.455 0.092 130.2

11 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 3 35.915 31.715 32.964 1:40.594 9 0.523 0.068 130.1

12 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 1 35.985 31.614 33.087 1:40.686 7 0.615 0.092 130.0

13 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 9 35.945 31.809 32.991 1:40.745 10 0.674 0.059 129.9

14 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 2 36.015 31.764 33.039 1:40.818 9 0.747 0.073 129.8

15 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 10 35.889 32.008 33.107 1:41.004 7 0.933 0.186 129.5

16 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 11 36.235 31.690 33.116 1:41.041 8 0.970 0.037 129.5

17 CVS AUTO SHUNKER Veenesh G 3 35.955 31.938 33.438 1:41.331 9 1.260 0.290 129.1

18 SC SPORT CHALIGNE Samuel G 4 36.235 31.614 33.494 1:41.343 11 1.272 0.012 129.1

19 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 5 36.238 32.058 33.142 1:41.438 5 1.367 0.095 129.0

20 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 6 36.260 32.070 33.118 1:41.448 9 1.377 0.010 129.0

21 TB2S BRONDEAU Loic J 4 36.178 31.851 33.464 1:41.493 10 1.422 0.045 128.9

22 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 12 36.346 32.092 33.214 1:41.652 9 1.581 0.159 128.7

23 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 13 36.295 32.176 33.591 1:42.062 9 1.991 0.410 128.2

24 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 7 36.403 32.073 33.652 1:42.128 9 2.057 0.066 128.1

25 TEAM VRT CICUENDEZ Javier 14 36.750 32.472 33.724 1:42.946 9 2.875 0.818 127.1

26 TIERCE RACING DA ROS Jerôme G 8 36.822 31.972 34.225 1:43.019 7 2.948 0.073 127.0

27 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 9 37.329 32.901 34.487 1:44.717 9 4.646 1.698 124.9

28 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 15 38.885 33.317 35.048 1:47.250 5 7.179 2.533 122.0

29 AUTOSPORT GP QUICHANTE David G 10 39.920 33.586 35.573 1:49.079 7 9.008 1.829 120.0
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